Representative
Catalog Number: NC12/100M
Product ID: 7TCA298000R0209
UPC Number: 78621014688
EAN Number: 05020963023033
Status: Active
Standard Weight, General Purpose Conduit, NC Size 12/NW Size 10, Outside Diameter
13.0mm, Inside Diameter 9.9mm, Static Bend Radius 20mm, High Flexibility and Fatigue
Life, IP40 Rating, Polyamide 6, Reel Length 100 Meters, Black
North American Specifications (UNSPSC)
UNSPSC 39131706 Electrical conduit
IGCC 5540 Flexible Non-Metallic Conduit
Brand Name Harnessflex
Type Standard Weight Conduit
Application Extensively Used in Harnesses on HGV and off
Road Vehicles Applications Where Superior Protec-
tion Against Impact and Mechanical Shock is Pre-
ferred. The Conduit is Used for Both Chassis and
Engine Applications and Can Be Used in a Wide
Range of Temperatures
Standard ADR Approved, RoHS, Conforms with End of Life
Vehicle Directive (ELV)EU200/53/EC
Trade Size NC12/NW10
Outside Diameter 13.0mm
Inside Diameter 9.9mm
Length 100 m
Radius Static Bend Radius 20mm
Flexibility Very High
Material Polyamide/Nylon 6
Color Black
European Specifications (ETIM)
ETIM EC001175 Corrugated plastic hose
Nominal diameter 12mm
Nominal size in inch 5/16 inch
Outer diameter 13mm
Inner diameter 9.9mm
Material Polyamide 6
Operating temperature -40-+120°C
Degree of protection (IP) IP40
Fire resistance in accordance with UL94 HB
UV resistant Y
Colour Black
Sheathing material Not sheathed
Bending strength Flexible
Lengthwise slotted N
Halogen free Y
Packaging
Inner Quantity 1
Inner Dimensions (inches) 17x37x17
Outer Quantity 10
Outer Dimensions (inches) 17x37x17
Weight Uom 5.29 lbs. Each
Header
3D Model Available on Website
For further technical assistance, please contact us...
Thomas & Betts - USA
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
T&B Technical Support
MS 3B-50
860 Ridge Lake Blvd.
Memphis, TN 38120
Hours: 7AM - 6PM CDT
Monday-Friday
Phone: (888) 862-3289
Fax: (901) 252-1321